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Company Name Website
Aaron's, Inc. http://jobs.aaronsinc.com/
ABF Freight System, Inc. http://abf.jobs
Ace Plumbing, Inc http://aceplumbinginc.com/
AIL - Diecedue Agency http://www.americanincomelife-diecedue.com
Airstreams Renewable, Inc. http://www.air-streams.com
All My Sons Moving and Storage http://www.movingjobs.us/
AT&T http://atl.jobs/
Atmos Energy Corporation http://www.atmosenergy.com/careers
AutoZone, Inc. http://www.autozone.com/autozone/
Baker Hughes http://www.bakerhughes.com/military
Baytown Police Department http://www.baytown.org/
Blake International Rigs, LLC http://www.blakeinternationalrigs.com
Cintas Corporation http://www.cintas.com
Cox Communications http://www.cox.com/careers
Cummins Mid-South https://www.cumminsmidsouth.com
Custom Compression Systems http://www.customcompressionsystems.com
Department of Veterans Affaris http://www.VAcareers.VA.Gov
Digital Machining Systems http://www.digitalmachining.com
Doerle Food Services, LLC http://www.doerlefoods.com
Dupre' Logistics, LLC http://www.duprelogistics.com/
Falck Safety Services http://www.falck.com/us/Pages/Frontpage.aspx
Fastenal Company http://www.fastenal.com/
FBC of Lafayette, LLC http://www.flowersfoods.com/
Fugro http://www.fugro.com
General Electric (GE) http://www.ge.com/careers/veterans/index.html
Halliburton https://www.halliburton.com
Heart of Hospice http://heartofhospice.net/
Home Depot http://www.homedepot.com
Home Furniture Company http://homefurn.com
Intertek http://www.intertek.com
Knight Oil Tools http://www.knightoiltools.com
Lafayette General Health http://www.lafayettegeneral.com/
Lafayette Parish Sheriff's Office http://www.lafayettesheriff.com
Linear Controls, Inc http://linearcontrols.net/
Lofton Staffing http://www.loftonstaffing.com
Louisiana Dept. of State Civil Service http://agency.governmentjobs.com/louisiana/default.cfm
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Louisiana Workforce Commission - Region 4 http://laworks.net/
Lowes Home Improvement http://www.lowes.com
MATCO Tools http://www.matcotools.com
Mid-South Rental and Completion Services, LLC http://www.controlline.com
National Training Truck and Heavy Equipment Jobs http://www.nationaltrainingschools.com/
New Orleans Teleport, Inc. dba Calls Plus http:www.callsplus.net
Noble Plastics Inc http://www.nobleplastics.com
Offshore Cleaning Systems http://www.ocs1.com
Oil States Energy Services http://www.oilstatesenergyservices.com
OMNI Energy Services http://www.omnienergy.com
Our Lady of Lourdes Regional Medical Center https://www.lourdesrmc.com
Oxlite Manufacturing http://www.oxlite.com
Palm Harbor Village http://www.palmharbor.com
Performance Contractors http://www.performance-br.com/
Primerica Financial Services http://www.primerica.com/elzieeldridgejr
Reagan Textiles, Inc. http://www.reagantextiles.com
Rent-A-Center http://www.raccareers.net
Satellite Country https://www.getsatellite.com
SGS Petroleum Service Corporation http://pscjobs.com/
Shred-it Inc. http://shredit.com/Home.aspx
Spherion Staffing http://www.spherionla.com/
The Dow Chemical Company http://www.dow.com/
Trinity Marine Products, Inc. http://www.trinitymarineproducts.com
Uni - Pro Business Systems, Inc. http://uniprobusiness.com
United Rentals http://www.UR.com
UNIVERSAL http://www.goutsi.com/
UPS https://upsjobs.com/
Vacuum Truck rental http://www.vactruckrental.com
Wal-mart http://walmartstores.com 
Weatherford http://weatherford.com/
Western & Southern Life http://www.westernsouthernlife/careers
WIS International http://w3.wisintl.com/
Worknet Staffing http://www.worknetstaffing.com


